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MAEER’s

BARSHI-413401

2024-25
1/7/2024

I / Odd

July 1 1 July 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-1 Start of Academics 1. Planning of Expert Lecture
2. Planning of Industrial Visit
3. Planning of Value Added Courses
4. Display of list  MOOC courses
5. Virtual Lab Registration Session

College Deveopment Commitee Meeting
July 1 2 July 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-2
July 1 3 July 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-3 IQAC Meeting
July 1 4 July 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-4
July 1 5 July 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-5 Principal Meeting with all Staff
July 1 6 July 2024 Saturday
July 2 7 July 2024 Sunday
July 2 8 July 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-6 1. Inaugration of Student Club / Student Chapter

2. Planning of Worshop /STTP
3.Planning of workshops/seminars on RM, IPR
and Entrepreneurship
4. Planning Expert talk or Seminar / Session by
Alumni

Anti-Ragging Committee Meeting
July 2 9 July 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-7 SC/ST Committee Meeting
July 2 10 July 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-8 Internal Complaint Committee Meeting
July 2 11 July 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-9 Institute Industry cell Meeting
July 2 12 July 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-10 Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting
July 2 13 July 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-11 Library Committee Meeting
July 3 14 July 2024 Sunday

July 3 15 July 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-12 Course Register Monitoring by
HoD 1. Planning of Social Activity

2. Planning of Extension activities in the
neighborhood community

R&D Cell Meeting

July 3 16 July 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-13 Course Register Monitoring by
Academic Coordinator / Prinicpal Canteen Committee Meeting

July 3 17 July 2024 Wednesday (Ashadhi Ekadashi)
July 3 18 July 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-14 Hostel Committee Meeting
July 3 19 July 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-15
July 3 20 July 2024 Saturday
July 4 21 July 2024 Sunday
July 4 22 July 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-16 Class Coordinator Meeting
July 4 23 July 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-17
July 4 24 July 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-18
July 4 25 July 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-19
July 4 26 July 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-20
July 4 27 July 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-21
July 5 28 July 2024 Sunday
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July 5 29 July 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-22
July 5 30 July 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-23
July 5 31 July 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-24

August 5 1 August 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-25

1.Finalisation of Monthly
attendance
2. Monthly Syllabus Completion
3. Communicate Attendace to
Parent

August 5 2 August 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-26 Course Register Monitoring by
HoD

August 5 3 August 2024 Saturday
August 6 4 August 2024 Sunday
August 6 5 August 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-27

ISE-I QMS AuditAugust 6 6 August 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-28
August 6 7 August 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-29

August 6 8 August 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-30 Course Register Monitoring by
Academic Coordinator / Prinicpal

Student Club ActivityAugust 6 9 August 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-31
August 6 10 August 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-32
August 7 11 August 2024 Sunday

August 7 12 August 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-33
1.Decleration of ISE-I- Result
2.Student Feedback-I
3.Communicate Result to Parent

Parent Teacher Meeting
August 7 13 August 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-34 Weak student support and

progression
August 7 14 August 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-35
August 7 15 August 2024 Thursday (Independence Day)

August 7 16 August 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-36 Course Register Monitoring by
HoD

August 7 17 August 2024 Saturday
August 8 18 August 2024 Sunday
August 8 19 August 2024 Monday Rakshabandhan

August 8 20 August 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-37 Course Register Monitoring by
Academic Coordinator / Prinicpal

August 8 21 August 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-38
August 8 22 August 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-39
August 8 23 August 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-40
August 8 24 August 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-41 Institute Foundation Day
August 9 25 August 2024 Sunday
August 9 26 August 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-42
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August 9 27 August 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-43
August 9 28 August 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-44
August 9 29 August 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-45
August 9 30 August 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-46
August 9 31 August 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-47
September 10 1 September 2024 Sunday

September 10 2 September 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-48

1.Finalisation of Monthly
attendance
2. Monthly Syllabus Completion
3. Communicate Attendace to
Parent

Teachers Day

Class Coordinator Meeting

September 10 3 September 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-49 Course Register Monitoring by
HoD

September 10 4 September 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-50 Course Register Monitoring by
Academic Coordinator / Prinicpal

September 10 5 September 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-51
September 10 6 September 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-52 Principal Meeting with all Staff
September 10 7 September 2024 Saturday ( Ganesh Chaturthi)
September 11 8 September 2024 Sunday
September 11 9 September 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-53
September 11 10 September 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-54
September 11 11 September 2024 Wednesday Gauri Pujan
September 11 12 September 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-55
September 11 13 September 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-56

ISE-II QMS AuditSeptember 11 14 September 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-57
September 12 15 September 2024 Sunday
September 12 16 September 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-58 ISE-II Engineers Day QMS Audit
September 12 17 September 2024 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi

September 12 18 September 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-59 Course Register Monitoring by
HoD

September 12 19 September 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-60 Course Register Monitoring by
Academic Coordinator / Prinicpal

September 12 20 September 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-61 Weak student support and
progression

September 12 21 September 2024 Saturday
September 13 22 September 2024 Sunday

September 13 23 September 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-62
1.Decleration of ISE-II- Result
2.Student Feedback-II
3.Communicate Result to Parent

September 13 24 September 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-63

RAILMIT@24
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September 13 25 September 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-64
September 13 26 September 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-65
September 13 27 September 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-66
September 13 28 September 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-67
September 14 29 September 2024 Sunday
September 14 30 September 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-68

October 14 1 October 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-69

1.Finalisation of Monthly
attendance
2. Monthly Syllabus Completion
3. Communicate Attendace to
Parent

October 14 2 October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 
October 14 3 October 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-70
October 14 4 October 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-71 College Deveopment Commitee Meeting
October 14 5 October 2024 Saturday
October 15 6 October 2024 Sunday
October 15 7 October 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-72
October 15 8 October 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-73
October 15 9 October 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-74 IQAC-II
October 15 10 October 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-75
October 15 11 October 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-76 Class Coordinator Meeting
October 15 12 October 2024 Saturday Dasara
October 16 13 October 2024 Sunday
October 16 14 October 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-77

1.Student Club Activity
2. WORLD STANDARDS DAY

Anti-Ragging Committee Meeting
October 16 15 October 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-78 SC/ST Committee Meeting
October 16 16 October 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-79 Internal Complaint Committee Meeting
October 16 17 October 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-80 Institute Industry cell Meeting
October 16 18 October 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-81 Grievance Redressal Committee Meeting
October 16 19 October 2024 Saturday
October 17 20 October 2024 Sunday
October 17 21 October 2024 Monday Teaching Instruction Day-82

Parent Teacher Meeting

Library Committee Meeting
October 17 22 October 2024 Tuesday Teaching Instruction Day-83 R&D Cell Meeting
October 17 23 October 2024 Wednesday Teaching Instruction Day-84 Canteen Committee Meeting
October 17 24 October 2024 Thursday Teaching Instruction Day-85

ISE-III
Hostel Committee Meeting

October 17 25 October 2024 Friday Teaching Instruction Day-86
October 17 26 October 2024 Saturday Teaching Instruction Day-87 Course end survey
October 18 27 October 2024 Sunday
October 18 28 October 2024 Monday
October 18 29 October 2024 Tuesday
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October 18 30 October 2024 Wednesday

Diwali Vacation 
October 18 31 October 2024 Thursday
November 18 1 November 2024 Friday
November 18 2 November 2024 Saturday
November 19 3 November 2024 Sunday
November 19 4 November 2024 Monday

November
19

5 November 2024 Tuesday
1.Decleration of ISE-III- Result
2.Student Feedback-III
3.Communicate Result to Parent

QMS AuditNovember 19 6 November 2024 Wednesday Course Register Monitoring by
HoD

November 19 7 November 2024 Thursday Course Register Monitoring by
Academic Coordinator / Prinicpal

November 19 8 November 2024 Friday Finalisation of ISE Marks
November 19 9 November 2024 Saturday Finalisation of ICA Marks Principal Meeting with all Staff
November 20 10 November 2024 Sunday

November 20 11 November 2024 Monday Tentative Start of University
OE/POE Examination

November 21 18 November 2024 Monday Tentative Start of University
Theory Examination

1 HoD should issue the Departmental academic calender.
2 Department Should continue the mentoring of students through faculty and class coordinator  and keep the record.
3 Department Should maintain the documentation process as per the QMS.
4 Any change in scheduled activity will be communicated to concerned authorities in advance with notification of undersigned.
5 Record all Principal Minutes of Meeting and Departmental Minutes of Meeting as and when Conducted.

January 1 January 2025 Tuesday Start of Semester -II 

Note :

                                                                                           Dr. Madhukar Lengare 
                                                                                     Principal 


